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FY 18 Holiday Schedule 

 
 

Date     Weekday   Holiday 

July 4, 2017 Tuesday Independence Day 
September 4, 2017 Monday Labor Day 
November 23, 2017 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 24, 2017 Friday Day after Thanksgiving (Designated Holiday) 
December 25, 2017 Monday Christmas Day Holiday  
December 26, 2017 Tuesday Day After Christmas Holiday (Designated Holiday) 
December 27, 2017 Wednesday Gift Day (from the Chancellor and the President)  
December 28, 2017 Thursday Gift Day (from the Chancellor and the President) 
December 29, 2017 Friday Gift Day (from the Chancellor and the President) 
January 1, 2018 Monday New Year’s Day Holiday  
January 15, 2018 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Designated Holiday) 
May 28, 2018 Monday Memorial Day 

 
 
 
 

*This schedule grants 3 gift days for a total of 10 days of University closure/gift days over the 
December/January holiday. Employees do not use any accrued leave benefits during this time. 

Employees have two floating holidays to use as designated holidays 4 and 5. 
 


